’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 152570

152713

152614

155258

155237

152541

160833

156065

155432

154261

147766

155411

167631

156125

155351

158200

155552

153507

170474

158711

157458

157608

156356

147429

158989

162905

156049

157310

177533

170407

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MEXIAAI NTEIBINT

AHMOYAIOZ AGANAZIOZ

MAMOYNHZ ZTYAIANOZ

KAAAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ

NAIAQN
100 M AINAA NEAIAA

révvnon

02/03/2002
01/25/2002
06/13/2002

11/26/2003

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

AEA®MEP 50m

NOXAN 50m
AIl 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m

KANAITZOMOYAOZ MNAPAZKEYAX11/26/2003 AEA.MTOA 50m

ZQANOZ IQANNHZ

KQTZIOMNOYAOZ MNMANTEAHZ

ABPAMIAHZ XPHXTOX

XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

KOYTZAIIAZ EYTENIOZ-BAIOZ

MMAOY®AZ ZQTHPIOZ

2EPETHZ AGANAZIOZ

05/25/2003
03/08/2002
06/27/2002
01/16/2002
01/25/2002
08/08/2002

09/02/2002

MANATIQTOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 06/04/2002

KAPANTQNHZ ANTQNIOZ

KAPAMIMOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ

BAAXOZ XTE®ANOZ

KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ

MMAPAKOZ AMOZTOAOZ

XATZHMNAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

IQANNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

MNITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ

TZOYTZHZ KQNXTANTINOX

BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

KANAPHZ EMMANOYHA

KONTOAHMOZ AHMHTPIOX

KABAAAZ AAEZANAPOZ BYPQN

MEAIZZAZ >TEPr10z

MMOTIATZHZ EYOYMIOZ

FKIAOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

ZAXEINAZ XAPAANAMIOZ

06/09/2003
07/18/2002
03/26/2003
10/22/2002
05/26/2003
11/27/2002
01/09/2003
02/22/2003
10/22/2003
01/15/2003
08/18/2002
10/10/2003
03/13/2003
07/25/2002
10/09/2003
08/07/2003

08/03/2003

AIl 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
MAOK 50m
A.E.TPIK 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
MANZEP 50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
NOAPIrOZT50m
OEANAB 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
MAOK 50m
OEANAB 50m
NOXAN 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
AA 50m
AZ.AAMIM.I50m
MAOK 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
K.0.IQAN 50m
AKAKAPA 50m
MOZ.IQAN 50m
MANZEP 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m

AAP-TITA 50m

Enidoon

00:47.26
00:48.14
00:49.40
00:49.44
00:49.84
00:50.12
00:50.55
00:50.99
00:51.03
00:51.03
00:51.33
00:51.59
00:53.11
00:53.17
00:53.38
00:53.51
00:53.77
00:53.92
00:53.96
00:54.41
00:55.70
00:56.10
00:56.11
00:56.41
00:57.13
00:57.27
00:57.40
00:57.49
00:57.70

00:57.79

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/24/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
03/18/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
02/12/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXBE
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
HMEPOPTK
XEIM.ATFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.OP.

XEIM.AFQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NZMYP
NZMYP
XI0x
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA
NZMYP
MNTOAEM
MNTOA.
NZMYP
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
NTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
IQANNINA

MNTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: NMAIAQN
Aywviopa: 200 M AINAA NEAIAA
1 152713 AHMOYAIOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/25/2002 NOXAN 50m
152570 MEXIAAI NTEIBINT 02/03/2002 AEA®MEP 50m
155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZX 11/26/2003 AEA.MTOA 50m
154261 KOYTZAIIAZ EYFENIOZ-BAIOX 01/25/2002 A.E.TPIK 50m
152614 MAMOYNHZ ZTYAIANOZ 06/13/2002 AIl 50m
160833 KQTZIOMOYAOZ MANTEAHZ 03/08/2002 ANOAPTIYP 50m
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ 06/27/2002 AEA.MTOA 50m
155237 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ MNAPAXKEYAZ11/26/2003 AEA.MTOA 50m
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 01/16/2002 NMAOK 50m
155411 ZEPETHZ AGANAZIOZ 09/02/2002 MANZEP 50m
158200 BAAXOZ XTE®ANOX 03/26/2003 ANOAPTYP 50m
153507 MMAPAKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 05/26/2003 OEANAB 50m
152541 ZQANOZ IQANNHZ 05/25/2003 AIl 50m
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ 10/22/2002 MAOK 50m
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 01/15/2003 MNAOK 50m
155351 KAPAMIMOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ 07/18/2002 OEANAB 50m
156125 KAPANTQNHZ ANTQNIOZ 06/09/2003 NOAPrOXT50m
157458 MNITZ0X AGANAZIOX 02/22/2003 AA 50m
147766 MIMAOYDAZ ZQTHPIOZ 08/08/2002 AEA.MTOA 50m
167631 MNANATIQTOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 06/04/2002 K.O.IQAN 50m
158711 IQANNIAHZ FEQPrIoz 01/09/2003 ATAAN.GE 50m
157608 TZOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 10/22/2003 AZ.AAMMM.I50m
162905 KABAAAZ AAEZANAPOZ BYPQN 03/13/2003 AKAKAPA 50m
158989 KONTOAHMOZ AHMHTPIOZ 10/10/2003 K.O.IQAN 50m
156049 MEAIZZAZ XTEPIIOX 07/25/2002 MNMOZ.IQAN 50m
157310 MMNOTIIATZHZ EYOYMIOZ 10/09/2003 MANZEP 50m
165869 ZQTHPIAAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 11/05/2003 O.®.0.AAE50m
170407 ZAXEIANAZ XAPAANAMIMOZ 08/03/2003 AAP-TITA 50m
159902 KOYAOYPIQTHZ MANAMIQTHX 08/05/2003 ANOAPIYP 50m
172313 AIOYZAZ ©EOAOTHZ 09/23/2002 MANZEP 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

47.99

48.03

48.61

49.87

51.38

52.47

52.51

53.73

54.13

55.11

56.07

57.08

58.14

59.84

59.90

00.71

02.39

02.39

03.58

04.64

04.85

06.02

06.54

09.41

10.56

11.05

15.78

16.10

16.41

16.57

®UAo:

Huepounvia

06/17/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/24/2017
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMTEX
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.ATFQN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.ATFQN.
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXBE
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.B.EA
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.

XEIM.AFQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XANIA
NZMYP
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MNTOA.
XI0x
MNTOAEM
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA
MNTOAEM
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MNTOAEM
MTOA.
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI

MNTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 74 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: NMAIAQN
Ay®viopa: 50 M AINAA NEAIAA
1 152713 AHMOYAIOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/25/2002 NOXAN 50m
152614 MAMOYNHZ ZTYAIANOZ 06/13/2002 AIl 50m
155237 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ MNAPAXKEYAZ11/26/2003 AEA.MTOA 50m
152570 MEXIAAI NTEIBINT 02/03/2002 AEA®MEP 50m
162770 KOYTPHZ AZTEPIOX 01/29/2002 NOXAN 50m
152541 ZQANOZ IQANNHZ 05/25/2003 AIl 50m
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ 06/27/2002 AEA.MTOA 50m
155411 ZEPETHZ AGANAZIOZ 09/02/2002 MANZEP 50m
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 01/16/2002 NMAOK 50m
160833 KQTZIOMOYAOZ MANTEAHZ 03/08/2002 ANOAPTIYP 50m
147766 MIMAOYDAZ ZQTHPIOZ 08/08/2002 AEA.MTOA 50m
155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZX 11/26/2003 AEA.MTOA 50m
154261 KOYTZAIIAZ EYFENIOZ-BAIOX 01/25/2002 A.E.TPIK 50m
170474 XATZHNAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 11/27/2002 NOXAN 50m
172606 ZOYMIEPHZ EAMONAOX 08/05/2002 ANOAPTYP 50m
155351 KAPAMIMOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ 07/18/2002 OEANAB 50m
167631 MANATIQTOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 06/04/2002 K.O.IQAN 50m
158200 BAAXOZ XTE®ANOXZ 03/26/2003 ANOAPIYP 50m
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOX 10/22/2002 MAOK 50m
156125 KAPANTQNHZ ANTQNIOZ 06/09/2003 NOAPFO=XT50m
158711 IQANNIAHZ FEQPrIoz 01/09/2003 ATAAN.GE 50m
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 01/15/2003 NAOK 50m
157458 MITZ0Z AGANAZIOX 02/22/2003 AA 50m
165869 ZQTHPIAAHZ XAPAAAMMOZ 11/05/2003 O.®.0.AAE50m
162905 KABAAAZ AAEZANAPOZ BYPQN 03/13/2003 AKAKAPA 50m
157608 TZOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 10/22/2003 AZ.AAMMM.I50m
147429 KANAPHZ EMMANOYHA 08/18/2002 ANOAPTIYP 50m
156049 MEAIZZAZ XTEPIIOX 07/25/2002 NOZ.IQAN 50m
153507 MIAPAKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 05/26/2003 OEANAB 50m
172313 AIOYZAZ ©EOAOTHZ 09/23/2002 MANZEP 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

20.94

22.00

22.53

22.67

22.72

22.73

23.06

23.09

23.20

23.26

23.35

23.41

23.63

23.64

23.75

23.94

24.01

24.06

24.60

24.61

24.79

24.98

25.27

25.43

25.47

25.50

25.51

25.68

25.90

25.97

®UAo:

Huepounvia

06/17/2017
06/24/2017
03/19/2017
02/12/2017
02/19/2017
03/19/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
04/09/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017

03/19/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMTEX
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEPOPTK
HMEPTEXNKP
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXBE
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXAT
XEIM.ATFQN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXN
HM.OP.
HM.TEX.KOA

XEIM.AFQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XANIA
XI0x
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
HPAKAEIO
MNTOA.
MNTOAEM
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
XAIAAPI
MNTOAEM
XAIAAPI
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
NZMYP
IQANNINA
NAPIZA

MNTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 75 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: NMAIAQN
Ay®viopa: 400 M AINAA MEAINA
1 152713 AHMOYAIOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/25/2002 NOXAN 50m
152570 MEXIAAI NTEIBINT 02/03/2002 AEA®MEP 50m
154261 KOYTZAIIAZ EYFENIOZ-BAIOX 01/25/2002 A.E.TPIK 50m
152614 MAMOYNHZ ZTYAIANOZ 06/13/2002 AIl 50m
155237 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ MNAPAXKEYAZ11/26/2003 AEA.MTOA 50m
155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZX 11/26/2003 AEA.MTOA 50m
160833 KQTZIOMOYAOZ MANTEAHZ 03/08/2002 ANOAPTIYP 50m
153507 MMAPAKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 05/26/2003 OEANAB 50m
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOXZ 06/27/2002 AEA.MTOA 50m
147766 MMAOYDAZ ZQTHPIOZ 08/08/2002 AEA.MNTOA 50m
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 01/15/2003 MAOK 50m
155411 ZEPETHZ AGANAZIOZ 09/02/2002 MANZEP 50m
155351 KAPAMIMOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ 07/18/2002 OEANAB 50m
158200 BAAXOZ XTE®ANOXZ 03/26/2003 ANOAPIYP 50m
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOX 10/22/2002 MAOK 50m
157458 MNITZ0X AGANAZIOX 02/22/2003 AA 50m
157310 MMOIIATZHZ EYOYMIOZ 10/09/2003 MANZEP 50m
156125 KAPANTQNHZ ANTQNIOZ 06/09/2003 NOAPFO=XT50m
158989 KONTOAHMOZ AHMHTPIOZ 10/10/2003 K.O0.IQAN 50m
157935 KAMHZ ZTYAIANOZ 08/25/2003 NOXAN 50m
157608 TZOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 10/22/2003 AZ.AAMIM.I50m
157308 NAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAZ 05/23/2003 MANZEP 50m

Enidoon

03:

03:

03:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

50.89

52.27

57.18

00.80

01.09

03.32

07.88

08.24

10.20

10.39

11.87

13.46

14.27

14.63

14.68

28.53

30.02

35.27

36.94

37.21

39.35

41.45

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
03/12/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
05/06/2017
01/22/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
03/12/2017
02/12/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017

03/19/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
OMNEN 2017
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
HM.TEX.KOA
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.OP.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEPTEXAN
HM.OP.

XEIM.AFQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
NZMYP
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
NAPIZA
NZMYP
NAPIZA
XANIA
IQANNINA

MNTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: NMAIAQN
Aywviopa: 50 M ANNOH

1 161958 AOYATEPAKHZ IQANNHZX 06/03/2003
162770 KOYTPHX AZTEPIOZ 01/29/2002
164071 BAAAANAZ XPHZTOZ 09/19/2002
163626 MYPIAAOZ ANTQNIOZ 01/11/2002
152713 AHMOYAIOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/25/2002
152543 KAITHZ IQANNHZ 11/01/2002
156233 ZATPAZ FEQPIIOx 10/24/2002
160105 BEIZH MANATIQTHZ 04/29/2002
157935 KAMHZ ZTYAIANOZ 08/25/2003
155070 KATZAKAZ EMMANOYHA 01/25/2003
172606 ZOYMIEPHZ EAMONAOX 08/05/2002
152541 ZQANOZ IQANNHZ 05/25/2003
162670 KEAAIAHZ ANAPEAZ 11/13/2003
155540 NAMAMATOAIAKHZ FrEQPrIO:  12/02/2003
159560 XINOZ MANTEAEHMQN 01/21/2003
164070 AABITHZ ZQHZ 04/18/2002
148026 AANEAHZ IQANNHXZ 11/21/2002
155351 KAPAMIMOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ 07/18/2002
153442 ATZKAZOB KQNZTANTINOX 04/27/2002
170474 XATZHNAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 11/27/2002
155237 KAAAITZOIMNOYAOZ MNAPAXKEYAX11/26/2003
167132 NAMATTANNAKHZ EMMANOYHA 12/09/2003
147429 KANAPHXZ EMMANOYHA 08/18/2002
160833 KQTZIOMOYAOZ MANTEAHZ 03/08/2002
164069 MIXOZ BAZIAEIOZ 09/17/2002
158473 TZIOAAKHZ 08/26/2003
167942 TZIOIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 07/15/2003
155411 ZEPETHZ AGANAZIOZ 09/02/2002
155518 NAYPOZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 07/14/2002
163125 WAPOMHAITKAZ AIONYZIOZ 08/02/2002

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

MOX.AH=050m

NOXAN 50m
MANZEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NOXAN 50m
AIl 50m
AIl 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m
NOXAN 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
MANZEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
OEANAB 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
NOXAN 50m

AEA.MTOA 50m
NOXAN 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
MANZEP 50m
I1.O.OEZZA50m
MANZEP 50m
MANZEP 50m
MANZEP 50m

NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

16.36

16.60

16.61

17.06

17.37

18.02

18.15

18.42

18.52

18.64

18.70

18.76

18.83

18.88

19.01

19.09

19.20

19.46

19.75

19.77

20.22

20.26

20.38

20.49

20.80

20.86

21.08

21.13

21.35

21.45

®UAo:

Huepounvia

06/11/2017
06/17/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
01/25/2017
04/19/2017
04/09/2017
06/17/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
04/19/2017
02/19/2017
06/11/2017
06/17/2017
03/18/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
02/12/2017
04/09/2017
01/22/2017
03/18/2017
01/22/2017
03/18/2017
01/22/2017

06/17/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEX
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
HMTEXKOAXI
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXAT
HMTEX
HMTEXBE
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
HMEPTEXNKP
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEX
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.
HMEPOPTK
HMEPTEXAN
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXAN
HMEPOPTK
HMTEXAT
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.TEX.KOA

HMTEX

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XAIAAPI
XANIA
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XI0x
XI0x
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
NTOAEM
NZMYP
XI0x
HPAKAEIO
XAIAAPI
XANIA
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
IQANNINA
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
NAPIZA

XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 77 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: NMAIAQN

Ay®viopa: 100MY/B

1 156233 3ATPAS FEQPIIOS 10/24/2002

163626 MYPIAAOS ANTQNIOS 01/11/2002
164071 BAAAAAZ XPHZTOS 09/19/2002
162770 KOYTPHS ASTEPIOS 01/29/2002
172606 ZOYMMEPHS EAMONAOS 08/05/2002
153442 ATZKAZOB KQNZTANTINOZ 04/27/2002
170474 XATZHMAHE BASIAEIOS 11/27/2002
163108 HAIAKHE EYAPESTOS 03/13/2003
147429 KANAPHZ EMMANOYHA 08/18/2002
152543 KAITHZ IQANNHZ 11/01/2002
162670 KEAAIAHS ANAPEAS 11/13/2003
167132 TMAMAMANNAKHS EMMANOYHA 12/09/2003
148026 AANEAHS IQANNHE 11/21/2002
167942 TZIOTAS KQNSTANTINOZ 07/15/2003
159560 XINOZ MANTEAEHMQN 01/21/2003
162978 KAMETANEAAHE FEQPIIOS 09/16/2002
164292 AAZAPIAHS A@HNOTENHS 07/03/2003
155411 SEPETHS AGANASIOS 09/02/2002
163125 WAPOMHAIFKAS AIONYSIOZ — 08/02/2002
155923 KOYPASHE NIKOAAOZ-IQANNHZ09/22/2003
173063 MAYPAKHS TPIANTAGYAAOS  10/10/2003
163130 ANAPEAAAKHS STYAIANOZ 08/27/2003
157230 TTANNOS NIKOAAOZ 02/10/2003

Ayovioua: 400 M Y/B

1 159560 XINOZ MANTEAEHMQN 01/21/2003

156233 ZATPAS FEQPIIO= 10/24/2002
162670 KEAAIAHZ ANAPEAZ 11/13/2003
153442 ATZKAZOB KQNZTANTINOZ 04/27/2002
170474 XATZHMNAHZ BAZIAEIO= 11/27/2002
152543 KAITHZ IQANNHZ 11/01/2002
167132 MAMAFIANNAKHE EMMANOYHA 12/09/2003
147429 KANAPHZ EMMANOYHA 08/18/2002
162978 KAMETANEAAHZ FEQPIIOZ 09/16/2002
164292 AAZAPIAHE AOHNOTENHZ 07/03/2003
155923 KOYPAZHZ NIKOAAOZ-IQANNHZ09/22/2003

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao
AIl 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
MANZEP 50m
NOXAN 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
MANZEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
MANZEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®MNEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m

FAAYKOX 50m

FAAYKOX 50m

AEA®MNEP 50m

Enidoon

00:40.15
00:41.50
00:41.56
00:42.59
00:42.88
00:43.84
00:43.94
00:44.23
00:44.30
00:44.47
00:44.73
00:46.10
00:46.37
00:46.56
00:47.16
00:49.36
00:50.35
00:50.49
00:53.06
00:54.27
00:55.93
00:58.59

00:59.60

03:38.08
03:47.04
03:47.53
03:52.44
03:53.80
03:55.40
03:55.70
04:05.92
04:08.41
04:11.34

04:21.26

®UAo:

Huepounvia

06/24/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
06/17/2017
12/11/2016
03/12/2017
06/24/2017
06/17/2017
06/17/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
03/19/2017
06/17/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
02/19/2017

06/11/2017

04/09/2017
06/24/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
06/17/2017
06/24/2017
06/17/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMTEXKOA
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXAN
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEX
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
HMTEX
HMTEX
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXAT
HMTEXAT
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEX
HMTEXAT
HMTEXAT
HMEPTEXNKP

HMEP.TEXN.

HMEPTEXAN
HMTEXKOA
HMTEX
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEX
HMTEXKOA
HMTEX
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XI0x
NZMYP
IQANNINA
XANIA
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
XI0x
XANIA
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
HPAKAEIO

XAIAAPI

XANIA
XI0Z
XANIA
XAIAAPI
XANIA
XI0Z
XANIA
NZMYP
NZMYP
XAIAAPI

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 78 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

MOX.AH=050m

MANZEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
MANZEP 50m
AIl 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NOXAN 50m
AIl 50m
AIl 50m
AIl 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m

NOXAN 50m
NOXAN 50m
MANZEP 50m

ANOAPTYP 50m

MO.IQAN 50m

FAAYKOZ 50m

AEA.MTOA 50m

NOXAN 50m
MANZEP 50m
I1.0.OEZZA50m

NOXAN 50m

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: NMAIAQN
Aywviopa: 50 M ENIGANEIAZ
1 161958 AOYATEPAKHZ IQANNHZX 06/03/2003
164071 BAAAANAZ XPHZTOZ 09/19/2002
162770 KOYTPHX AZTEPIOX 01/29/2002
163626 MYPIAAOZ ANTQNIOZ 01/11/2002
152607 TPINOAITHZ AHMHTPIOX 12/14/2002
152713 AHMOYAIOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/25/2002
155070 KATZAKAZ EMMANOYHA 01/25/2003
155518 NAYPOZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 07/14/2002
156233 ZATPAZ FEQPIIOx 10/24/2002
155540 NAMAMATOAIAKHZ FrEQPrIO:  12/02/2003
162670 KEAAIAHZ ANAPEAZ 11/13/2003
153442 ATZKAZOB KQNZTANTINOZ 04/27/2002
148026 AANEAHZ IQANNHXZ 11/21/2002
170474 XATZHNAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 11/27/2002
152541 ZQANOZ IQANNHZ 05/25/2003
152543 KAITHZ IQANNHZ 11/01/2002
156238 TMAMANIKOAAQY MEQPrIoz 09/10/2003
172606 ZOYMIMEPHZ EAMONAOZX 08/05/2002
157935 KAMHZ ZTYAIANOZ 08/25/2003
167132 NAMAFTANNAKHZ EMMANOYHA 12/09/2003
157308 MNAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAY 05/23/2003
147429 KANAPHZ EMMANOYHA 08/18/2002
159922 TMAMAAOMNOYAOZ EYATTEAOZ 12/15/2002
162978 KAMETANEAAHZ FEQPIIOX 09/16/2002
155237 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ MNAPAXKEYAX11/26/2003
159560 XINOZ MANTEAEHMQN 01/21/2003
164069 MIXOZ BAZIAEIOZ 09/17/2002
158473 TZIOAAKHZ 08/26/2003
163125 WAPOMHAITKAZ AIONYZIOZ 08/02/2002
164070 AABITHZ ZQHZ 04/18/2002

MANZEP 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

17.58

18.00

18.13

18.77

19.07

19.18

19.58

19.65

20.04

20.15

20.25

20.61

20.93

20.93

21.28

21.29

21.31

21.34

21.36

21.41

21.58

21.71

21.94

22.15

22.16

22.22

22.41

22.41

22.62

22.86

®UAo:

Huepounvia

06/11/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
04/09/2017
04/19/2017
06/17/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017
01/25/2017
01/25/2017
06/24/2017
01/22/2017
06/17/2017
04/09/2017
03/19/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
12/18/2016
12/11/2016
03/19/2017
02/19/2017

01/22/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
HMTEXKOA
HMTEX
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXAN
HMTEXAT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN
HMTEXKOAXI
HMTEXKOAXI
HMTEXKOA
HMEPTEXN
HMTEX
HMEPTEXAN
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.
HMTEXANIA
HMTEXBE
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEPTEXNKP

HM.TEX.KOA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XAIAAPI
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
XI0x
XANIA
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
XANIA
XI0x
XI0x
XI0x
NZMYP
XANIA
XANIA
MNTOA.
NZMYP
IQANNINA
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
XANIA
MNTOAEM
MNTOA.
HPAKAEIO

NAPIZA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 79 and 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 161958

164071

152607

162770

163626

155070

155518

160105

159560

155540

153442

164070

152543

172606

148026

162670

157935

164069

167132

156238

147429

152560

162978

157308

159922

163125

170474

176073

167313

158473

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

AOYATEPAKHZ IQANNHZ

BAANANAZ XPHZTOZ

TPINOAITHZ AHMHTPIOZ

KOYTPHZ AZTEPIOZ

MYPIAAOZ ANTQNIOZ

KATZAKAZ EMMANOYHA

NAYPOZIAHZ BAZIAEIOX

BEIZH NANATMIQTHZ

XINOZ MANTEAEHMQN

MANAMATOAIAKHZ TEQPIIOZ

ATZKAZOB KQNZTANTINOZ

AABITHZ ZQHZ

KAITHZ IQANNHZ

ZOYMIMEPHZ EAMONAOZ

AANEAHZ IQANNHZ

KEAAIAHZ ANAPEAX

KAMHZ XTYAIANOZ

MIXOX BAZIAEIOZ

MAMAFTANNAKHZ EMMANOYHA

MAMANIKOAAOY MEQPIrI0z

KANAPHZ EMMANOYHA

TZITTEAHZ OQMAZ

KAMETANEAAHZ FEQPIIOX

MNAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAZ

MAMAAOIMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ

WAPOMHAITKAZ AIONYZIOZ

XATZHMNAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

MOPMOAAOTKOY ENZO

MMO®IAHZ

TZIONAKHX

NAIAQN
100 M ENI®ANEIAZ

révvnon

06/03/2003
09/19/2002
12/14/2002
01/29/2002
01/11/2002
01/25/2003
07/14/2002
04/29/2002
01/21/2003
12/02/2003
04/27/2002
04/18/2002
11/01/2002
08/05/2002
11/21/2002
11/13/2003
08/25/2003
09/17/2002
12/09/2003
09/10/2003
08/18/2002
12/28/2002
09/16/2002
05/23/2003
12/15/2002
08/02/2002
11/27/2002
09/08/2002
09/16/2002

08/26/2003

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

MOX.AH=050m
MANZEP 50m
AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
MANZEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
MANZEP 50m
AIl 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m

FAAYKOZ 50m

NOXAN 50m
NOXAN 50m
MANZEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
AIl 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m
MOX.IQAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
MANZEP 50m

MO.IQAN 50m

NOXAN 50m
NOXAN 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m

NOXAN 50m

I1.O.OEZZA50m

Enidoon

00:38.82
00:40.96
00:41.37
00:41.47
00:41.78
00:42.61
00:43.31
00:43.32
00:44.02
00:44.23
00:45.06
00:45.06
00:45.20
00:45.72
00:45.97
00:45.98
00:47.28
00:47.54
00:47.62
00:47.93
00:48.83
00:49.26
00:50.00
00:50.30
00:50.36
00:50.80
00:50.84
00:51.29
00:52.52

00:53.28

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/07/2017
03/19/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
05/07/2017
03/18/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
04/09/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
06/24/2017
04/09/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
02/19/2017
02/19/2017
03/18/2017
06/17/2017

01/22/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXAN
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN
HMTEX
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXAN
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXAT
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEPTEXNKP
HMEPTEXNKP
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEX

HM.TEX.KOA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
MNTOA. 4X100 M
BOAOZ
BOAOXZ  4X100 M
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
NZMYP
NZMYP
BOAOX  4X100 M
MNTOA.

NZMYP

NZMYP

XANIA

XANIA

IQANNINA

XANIA

XI0x

MEIPAIAZ

MNTOAEM

MEIPAIAZ

MNTOA.

MNTOA.

HPAKAEIO
HPAKAEIO

MNTOA.

XANIA

NAPIZA
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: NMAIAQN
Aywviopa: 200 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 161958 AOYATEPAKHZ IQANNHZX 06/03/2003 MOZ.AH=050m
152607 TPINOAITHZ AHMHTPIOX 12/14/2002 AIl 50m
160105 BEIZH MANATIQTHZ 04/29/2002 ANOAPTYP 50m
163108 HAIAKHZ EYAPEZTOZX 03/13/2003 FTAAYKOZ 50m
155540 MNAMAMATOAIAKHZ FEQPIFIOYX  12/02/2003 AEA®MEP 50m
155070 KATZAKAZ EMMANOYHA 01/25/2003 K.O.KAAA 50m
162770 KOYTPHZ AZTEPIOX 01/29/2002 NOXAN 50m
155518 NAYPOZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 07/14/2002 NMANZEP 50m
153442 ATZKAZOB KQNZTANTINOZX 04/27/2002 AEA®IMEP 50m
159560 XINOZ MANTEAEHMQN 01/21/2003 NOXAN 50m
162670 KEAAIAHZ ANAPEAZ 11/13/2003 NOXAN 50m
162978 KAMETANEAAHZ FEQPIIO 09/16/2002 FTAAYKOZ 50m
164070 AABITHZ ZQHZ 04/18/2002 MANZEP 50m
167942 TZIOIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 07/15/2003 MANZEP 50m
155923 KOYPAZHZ NIKOAAOZ-IQANNHZ09/22/2003 AEA®MNEP 50m
148026 AANEAHZ IQANNHZ 11/21/2002 FTAAYKOXZ 50m
159922 TMAMAAOMNOYAOZ EYAITTEAOZ 12/15/2002 MNOZ.IQAN 50m
147429 KANAPHZ EMMANOYHA 08/18/2002 ANOAPTIYP 50m
164292 ANAZAPIAHZ AOGHNOIENHZ 07/03/2003 FAAYKOZ 50m
157935 KAMHZ ZTYAIANOZ 08/25/2003 NOXAN 50m
156238 TMAMANIKOAAQY MEQPrioz 09/10/2003 AIl 50m
172606 ZOYMIMEPHZ EAMONAOZX 08/05/2002 ANOAPTIYP 50m
170474 XATZHNAHZ BAZIAEIOX 11/27/2002 NOXAN 50m
155411 ZEPETHZ AGANAZIOZ 09/02/2002 MANZEP 50m
157230 T'TANNOZXZ NIKOAAOZ 02/10/2003 AEA®IMEP 50m
176073 TMOPMOAAOIKOY ENZO 09/08/2002 K.O.KAAA 50m
173063 MAYPAKHZ TPIANTA®YAAOZ 10/10/2003 AEA®MEP 50m
167313 MMO®IAHZ 09/16/2002 NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

02:

02:

:08.74

02:

28.94

34.45

34.70

35.12

37.05

38.79

38.81

42.08

44.13

45.46

45.54

46.69

48.10

49.29

50.45

51.87

52.67

53.33

54.33

55.51

56.39

57.24

57.59

00.05

00.30

01.43

11.58

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
06/17/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
02/19/2017
04/09/2017
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
03/11/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
01/25/2017
12/11/2016
12/18/2016
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
03/18/2017
02/12/2017

04/09/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

MPOKP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
OMNEN 2017
HMTEX
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXNKP
HMEPTEXAN
XEIMTEXNOT
OMMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPOPTK
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOAXI
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXANIA
HMTEXBE
HMTEXAT
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEPOPTK

HMEPTEXAN

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
BOAOZ
XANIA
BOAOZ
NZMYP 4X200 M
HPAKAEIO

XANIA

NZMYP

BOAOZ

MNTOA.

NZMYP

MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
XAIAAPI

NZMYP

NZMYP

XI0x

MEIPAIAZ

XANIA

NTOAEM

MEIPAIAZ

MNTOA.

MEIPAIAZ

XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: NMAIAQN
Aywviopa: 400 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 161958 AOYATEPAKHZ IQANNHZX 06/03/2003 MOZ.AH=050m
160105 BEIZH MANATIQTHZ 04/29/2002 ANOAPTYP 50m
152607 TPINOAITHZ AHMHTPIOX 12/14/2002 AIT 50m
163108 HAIAKHZ EYAPEZTOZX 03/13/2003 FTAAYKOZ 50m
152560 TZIITEAHZ ©QMAZ 12/28/2002 MOZ.IQAN 50m
159560 XINOZ MANTEAEHMQN 01/21/2003 NOXAN 50m
155518 NAYPOZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 07/14/2002 MANZEP 50m
155540 NAMAMATOAIAKHZ FEQPIFIOY  12/02/2003 AEA®MNEP 50m
155070 KATZAKAZ EMMANOYHA 01/25/2003 K.O.KAAA 50m
164070 AABITHZ ZQHZ 04/18/2002 MANZEP 50m
162978 KAMETANEAAHZ FEQPIIO 09/16/2002 FTAAYKOZ 50m
167942 TZIOIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 07/15/2003 MANZEP 50m
155923 KOYPAZHZ NIKOAAOZ-IQANNHZ09/22/2003 AEA®MNEP 50m
159922 TMANAAOMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ 12/15/2002 MOZ.IQAN 50m
164069 MIXOZ BAZIAEIOZ 09/17/2002 MANZEP 50m
164292 AAZAPIAHZ AOHNOIENHZ 07/03/2003 FTAAYKOZ 50m
153442 ATZKAZOB KQNZTANTINOX 04/27/2002 AEA®IMEP 50m
170474 XATZHNAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 11/27/2002 NOXAN 50m
176073 TMOPMOAAOIKOY ENZO 09/08/2002 K.O.KAAA 50m
167313 MMO®IAHZ 09/16/2002 NOXAN 50m
Aywvicua: 800 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 161958 AOYATEPAKHZ IQANNHZ 06/03/2003 MOZ.AH=050m
152560 TZITTEAHZ ©@QMAX 12/28/2002 MOZ.IQAN 50m
160105 BEIZH MANATIQTHZ 04/29/2002 ANOAPIYP 50m
163108 HAIAKHZ EYAPEZTOZX 03/13/2003 FTAAYKOZ 50m
155540 MAMAMATOAIAKHZ FrEQPIIOX 12/02/2003 AEA®MEP 50m
159560 XINOZ NMANTEAEHMQN 01/21/2003 NOXAN 50m
155518 NAYPOZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 07/14/2002 MANZEP 50m
155923 KOYPAZHZ NIKOAAOZ-IQANNHZ09/22/2003 AEA®MEP 50m
155411 3ZEPETHZ AGANAZIOZ 09/02/2002 MANZEP 50m
164070 AABITHZ ZQHX 04/18/2002 MANZEP 50m
167942 TZIOTAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 07/15/2003 MANZEP 50m
164292 AAZAPIAHZ AOHNOIENHZ 07/03/2003 FTAAYKOZ 50m
164071 BAAAAAZ XPHZTOZ 09/19/2002 MANZEP 50m
163130 ANAPEAAAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ 08/27/2003 NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

09:

17.53

24.68

25.67

28.51

37.99

41.71

43.84

48.85

56.70

57.94

59.47

00.75

01.13

03.06

05.43

08.84

08.88

18.14

21.86

32.05

01.98

14.98

20.36

20.74

59.44

00.54

08.48

16.51

16.84

26.49

30.98

35.52

39.59

38.13

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/24/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
04/09/2017
05/06/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
02/12/2017
01/22/2017
12/18/2016
03/19/2017

02/19/2017

03/12/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
01/22/2017
02/19/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
01/22/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
04/09/2017
12/11/2016

02/19/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXKOA
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEPTEXAN
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
HMEPOPTK
HMEPTEXN
HMTEXANIA
XEIM.ATFQN.

HMEPTEXNKP

XEIMTEXNOT
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXAT
HMEPTEXN
HMEPTEXNKP
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIM.ATQN.
XEIM.ATQN.
HMTEXAT
HMTEXBE

HMEPTEXNKP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XI0x
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
XANIA
BOAOZ
NZMYP
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
NZMYP
MNTOA.
NZMYP
IQANNINA
MNTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
XANIA
MNTOA.

HPAKAEIO

NZMYP
NAPIZA
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
HPAKAEIO
IQANNINA
NZMYP
NAPIZA
MTOA.
MTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
MTOAEM

HPAKAEIO

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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Q\U =

AM

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

Karnyopia: NMAIAQN

Ayovioua:

1 161958

160105

163108

152560

159560

162978

164292

155923

AOYATEPAKHZ IQANNHZ
BEIZH NANATIQTHZ
HAIAKHZ EYAPEZTOX
TZITTEAHZ @QMAZ

XINOZ MANTEAEHMQN
KAMETANEAAHZ FEQPIIOX

NAZAPIAHZ AOGHNOIENHZ

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Aldo

1500 M ENI®ANEIAZ

06/03/2003 MOZ.AH=O50m
04/29/2002 ANOAPTYP 50m
03/13/2003 TAAYKOX 50m
12/28/2002 MOZ.IQAN 50m
01/21/2003 NOXAN 50m
09/16/2002 TAAYKOZ 50m

07/03/2003 TNAYKOX 50m

KOYPAZHZ NIKOAAOZ-IQANNHZ09/22/2003 AEA®MEP 50m

Enidoon

13:44.06
14:11.23
14:35.56
14:47.36
14:53.37
15:50.16
16:09.55

16:26.76

®UAo:

Huepounvia

04/09/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

MAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA

MNAIA

rupog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

3 Ano: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMTEXAT

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.

HMTEX

HMEP.TEXN.

HMEP.TEXN.

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
XANIA
XAIAAPI
XAIAAPI

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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